Idépont

1974.04.05.
1974.04.05.
1974.04.13.
1974.04.20.
1974.04.28.
1974.05.12.
1974.05.29.
1974.07.14.
1974.07.28.

Teriilet

PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
NAGYHARSANY
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
VASUT MELLETT
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI

HANS FRITZSCHE

KEVE ANDRAS

Faj
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya

Him Tojo Ad Juv

O O O OO oo oo

0

O O O O O o o o

0

O O O O O o o o

0

O O O O O o o o

Imm  Pull

O OO OO oo oo

O O OO OO o o o

Egyéb Ossz

O P W N R 0N

DR W N R ON



